
PHONE: (323) 262 - 0397

EMAIL: evergreen.recreationcenter@lacity.org

COACH RODOLFO COACH ERNESTO

COACH CENTENO COACH ANTONIO

CITY OF LOS ANGELES

2844 East 2nd Street, LOS ANGELES, CA 90033

DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS

EVERGREEN RECREATION CENTER

SPRING 2025 MINORS SOCCER SCHEDULE    

GOOD SPORTMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY, BE A GOOD SPORT!! PLAYERS, COACHES & PARENTS!!

TEAMS COACHES TEAMS COACHES

VISITOR HOME TIME FIELD VISITOR HOME TIME FIELD

BURGANDY INFERNO PURPLE REIGN
RED RANGERS

INFERNO VS REIGN 12:00 PM FIELD REIGN VS INFERNO 6:00 PM FIELD
RANGERS VS ELIMINATORS 12:45 PM FIELD ELIINATORS VS RANGERS 6:45 PM FIELD

REIGN VS RANGERS 1:15 PM FIELD RANGERS VS REIGN 12:00 PM FIELD
ELIMINATORS VS INFERNO 2:00 PM FIELD INFERNO VS ELIMINATORS 12:45 PM FIELD

 
ELIMINATORS VS RANGERS 9:00 AM FIELD REIGN VS ELIMINATORS 1:15 PM FIELD

INFERNO VS REIGN 9:45 AM FIELD RANGERS VS INFERNO 2:00 PM FIELD
 

RANGERS VS ELIMINATORS 6:00 PM FIELD 4th VS Ist 6:15 PM FIELD
INFERNO VS REIGN 6:45 PM FIELD 3rd VS 2nd 7:00 PM FIELD

 
REIGN VS RANGERS 1:15 PM FIELD WINNER VS WINNER 12:00 PM FIELD

ELIMINATORS VS INFERNO 2:00 PM FIELD

ELIMINATORS VS REIGN 12:00 PM FIELD
INFERNO VS RANGERS 12:45 PM FIELD

UPCOMING EVENTS:
SUMMER SPORTS REGISTRATION BEGINS 5/05/25
FACILITY CLOSED ON
SUMMER CAMP REGISTRATION NOW OPEN

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING EVERGREEN RECREATION CENTER!

 

EMERALD ELIMINATORS

Saturday, April 19, 2025 Friday, May 23, 2025

Saturday, April 26, 2025 Saturday, May 24, 2025

Saturday, May 3, 2025 Saturday, May 31, 2025

Friday, May 9, 2025 Friday, June 6, 2025

Saturday, May 10, 2025 Saturday, June 14, 2025

 MAY 26, 2025 and JUNE 19, 2025

Saturday, May 17, 2025

PICTURE DAY TBD

TROPHY EVENT SATURDAY, JUNE, 28th
9:30 AM - 11:30 AM


